Eryn

Campbell

Airport Golf Course
Columbus Clippers
Goladdy.com

ATET

Columbus Clippers
Columbus Clippers
Ohio Cancer Research Associates
Crew Soccer
Starbucks

iContact

Golf Club of Dublin
My Fax

Columbus Clippers
McTigue McGinnls & Colomba LLC
Constant Contact
Credit Card Mater
Dempsaey's Restaurant
ATET

Panera Bread

Panera Bread
Dempsey's Restaurant
Aquinas Scholarship Endowment Fund
Credit Card Meter
ATAT

Calurnbus Clippers
Columbus Clippers
UsSPS

Columbus Bluejackets
Fanera Bread

First Watch

171h State Group

Credit Card Meter
Dempsey's Restaurant
Dempsey's Restaurant
Dampsey's Restaurant
Hudson 28 Kitchen & Drink
Panera Bread

Hudson 2% Kitchen & Drink
GoDaddy.com

Anytime Banners

Crew Soccer

IContact

Butler Cintione & Di Cuccic
Golf Club of Dublin

Credit Card Merar

Fanera Bread

Stauf's Grandview

My Fax

McTigue MeGinnis & Colembo LLC
Credit Card Mater

Credit Card Meter
Canstant Contact

PayPal

90C N Hamitton Rd

330 Huntington Park Lane
14455 N Hayden Road

5565 Glenridge Connector NE
330 Huntington Park Lane
330 Huntington Park Lane

S0 W Broad St, Ste 1132

1 8lack & Gold Bivd

B8 E Broad 5t

2635 Meridian Pkwy, Ste 200
5805 Eiterran Rd

2 Gurdwara Rd, 3°F)

330 Huntington Park Lane
545 E Town Streat

1601 Trapelo Rd

2700 Impound Lat

346 S High Street

5565 Glenridge Connectar NE
1619 N High Street

1613 N High Street

346 § High Street

58 N 4th Street

2700 Impound Lot

5565 Glenridge Connector NE
330 Huntington Park Lane
330 Huntington Park Lane

200 W Nationwids Blvd
1619 N High Street

496 5 High Street

BS E Broad St, Ste 2000
1000 Urlin Ave #607
2700 Impound Lot

346 S High Street

346 S High Street

346 5 High Street

1600 W Lane Ave

1619 N High Street
1600 W Lane Ave
14455 N Hayden Road
4130 Weaver Ct

1 Black & Gold Bivd
2635 Meridian Pkwy, 5te 200
2200 W 5th Ave, 3rd Fir
5805 Eiterman Rd
2700 Impound Lat
1619 N High Street
1277 Grandview Ave

2 Gurdwara Rd, 3" FI
3245 ETown 5t

2700 Impound Lot
27040 Impound Lot
1601 Trapele Rd

2211 N 1st Street

Lolumbus
Columbus
Scotisdale
Atlants
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbug
Calumbus.
Durham
Dubiin
Ottawa
Columbus.
Columbus
Waltham
Columbus.
Columbus.
Atlanta
Columbus
Cofumbus
Columbus.
Columbus
Columbus.
Atlanta
Columbus.
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Celumbus
Columbus
Columbus.
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus.
Columbus.
Columbus
Columbus
Scottsdale
Hilliard
Columbuys
Durham
Columbus
Dubiln
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus.
Qttawa
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Waltham
San Jose

OH
OH

GA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
NC
OH
ON
OH
OH
MA
QH
OH
GA
OH
OH
CH
OH
CH
GA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
CH
NC
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
anN
OH
QH
OH
MA

43219
43215
85260
30342
43215
43215
43215
43211
43215
27713
43016
K2E 1A2
43215
43215
02451
43207
43215
30242
43210
43210
43215
43215
43207
30342
43215
43215
43216
43215
43210
43215
4321%
43212
43207
4321%
43215
43215
4322¢
43210
43221
85260
43026
4321t
27713
43215
43016
43207
43210
43212
K2E 1A2
43215
43207
43207
0724531
85131

5/22/14
5/27/14
5/27/14
5/27/14
5/27/14
5/27/14
5/28/14
5/29/14
5/30/14

6/3/14

6/6/14

6/9/14

6/9/14
6/10/14
6/11/14
6/11/14
Ef11/14
6/12/14
6/12/14
6/17/14
5/18/14
6/19/14
6/20/14
6/20/14
6/20/14
6/20/14
6/20/14
6/23/14
6/23/14
6/23/14
6/24/14
6/24/14
6/24/14
5/24/14
5/24/14
624114
5/25/14
6/25/14
5/25/14
6/27/14

7/1/14

7f2114

7/2/14

/14

7/1/14

7/1/14

7/8/14

7/5/14

7/9/14
7/10/14
7/10/14
7/10/14
7/11/14
711714

$64.00 Meeting Expense
$160.00 Event Tickets
58.99 Website Hosting
$221.79 Telephone Service
551.55 Meeting Expense
546.75 Meeting Expense
$2,500.00 Event Tickets
$482.00 Event Tickets
$4.70 Meeting Expense
5£74.00 Email Hosting
$37.63 Meeting Expense
$10.00 Fax Servica
$1,350.00 Event Tickets
$1,500.00 Legal Services
$27.50 Emall Hosting
£1.50 Parking
$37.04 Meeting Expense
$201.56 Telephone Service
$12.76 Meeting Expense
$11.90 Meeting Expense
$32.08 Meeting Expense
$500.00 Golf Outing
40,725 Parking
$288.80 Telephone Service
$28.00 Meeting Expense
5493,13 Mesting Expense
$147.00 Postage
$238.17 Meeting Expense
48,42 Mesting Expense
$26.78 Meeting Expense
54 000.00 Consulting
$8,000.00 Consulting
41.50 Parking
$6.30 Meeting Expense
$16.45 Meeting Expense
$25.25 Meeting Expense
$38.89 Meeting Expense
$7.83 Meeting Expense
$13.70 Meeting Expense
$8.99 Website Hosting
$994.38 Printing
$482,00 Event Tickets
$59.20 Emall Hosting
$1,000.00 Legal Services
$37.63 Meeting Expense
$1.50 Farking
$9.B6 Meeting Expanse
$10.05 Meeting Expense
$10.00 Fax Service
$300.00 Legal Services
$2.00 Parking
$1.50 Parking
$10.00 Email Hosting
$84.58 Merchant Fees

$66,087,75
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